Balancing Valve Series
1
Opening Lock Mode
The valve can be locked at random
position to set the max. opening
which will not affect the valve
opening and close. After the valve
locked, it could still regulating

H2
H1
Valve Body NPS
[in.]
DN
[mm]
Type Kvs
[m3/h]
Cv
[gal/min]PN16 PN25
M
edium
 Tem
p. -10~150°C
Flanged
2 1/2 65 PN16SIGDR65 PN25SIGDR65 107 125
3 80 PN16SIGDR80 PN25SIGDR80 145 169
4 100 PN16SIGDR100 PN25SIGDR100 259 302
5 125 PN16SIGDR125 PN25SIGDR125 430 502
6 150 PN16SIGDR150 PN25SIGDR150 647 755
8 200 PN16SIGDR200 PN25SIGDR200 1085 1266
10 250 PN16SIGDR250 PN25SIGDR250 1630 1902
12 300 PN16SIGDR300 PN25SIGDR300 2495 2912
14 350 PN16SIGDR350 PN25SIGDR350 3229 3768
16 400 PN16SIGDR400 PN25SIGDR400 4850 5660
18 450 PN16SIGDR450 PN25SIGDR450 6305 7358
20 500 PN16SIGDR500 PN25SIGDR500 8200 9569
Size
H1 H2
[mm] [mm]
DN65-DN150 >200 >230

mm
Qmax
m3/h
△Ps
Bar
△Ps
Bar
△Ps
Bar
M
edium
 Tem
p. 0~120°C
Flanged
PN16
2 1/2 65 PN16SIGPIC65 20 21 4
3 80 PN16SIGPIC80 40 28 4
4 100 PN16SIGPIC100 40 50 4
5 125 PN16SIGPIC125 40 90 4
6 150 PN16SIGPIC150 40 145 4
8 200 PN16SIGPIC200 40 208 4
10 250 PN16SIGPIC250 40 240 4
PN25
2 1/2 65 PN25SIGPIC65 20 21 4
3 80 PN25SIGPIC80 40 28 4
4 100 PN25SIGPIC100 40 50 4
5 125 PN25SIGPIC125 40 90 4
6 150 PN25SIGPIC150 40 145 4
8 200 PN25SIGPIC200 40 208 4
10 250 PN25SIGPIC250 40 240 4
DN 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
65 2.55 3.41 4.15 5.26 6.33 7.12 8.9 10.3 11.9 13.4 14.9 16.3 17.6 19.3 21
80 2.76 3.62 4.48 5.57 6.79 7.62 9.33 10.8 12.3 13.9 15.7 17.4 18.9 23.6 28
100 7.91 9.85 11.6 15.7 18.8 21.5 23.8 25.7 27.6 29.4 33.1 38 42.9 46 50